
P. Janda / CZE

J. Eckert / GER

J.Navratil / CZE

1. RUN

M. Musil / CZE

37

wet

10:00

RNK NO NAME ASSOCIATION NAT BORN TIME1 TIME2 TOTAL POINTS

1 107 RAUSCH
Alexander

NATIONALTEAM GER 1983 30,96 32,47 63,43 0,00

2 112 EDER 
Christoph

NATIONALTEAM GER 1987 32,32 33,29 65,61 3,44

3 106 KUDELASEK 
Richard

HELIA TEAM CZE 1987 33,73 32,89 66,62 5,03

4 62 REMMLINGER 
Timo

TSV DEGMARN GER 1993 34,20 34,58 68,78 8,43

5 98 PRSALA 
Vojta

SKI KLUB SPARTAK VRCHLABÍ CZE 1991 35,42 33,62 69,04 8,84

6 94 MEHLSTAEUBL 
Kai

TV NEIDLINGEN GER 1992 34,45 35,31 69,76 9,98

7 102 LYONS 
Sean

DSV INLINE TEAM GER 1991 32,17 39,06 71,23 12,30

8 101 MERTENS 
Marc

FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1988 36,21 36,11 72,32 14,02

9 93 HEUDORFER-MERZ 
Benedikt

DAV NEU-ULM GER 1993 36,17 36,17 72,34 14,05

10 74 KRUZIK 
Jakub

SKI KLUB KRALUPY CZE 1992 36,11 36,61 72,72 14,65

11 72 MÖLLER 
Jan

KLUB LYŽAŘŮ TURNOV CZE 1992 36,59 36,22 72,81 14,79

12 73 SYROTIUK 
Radovan

KLUB LYŽAŘŮ TURNOV CZE 1992 36,97 36,49 73,46 15,81

13 103 ZISTLER 
Sigi

FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1959 36,74 37,40 74,14 16,88

14 89 KADERAVEK 
David

DAV NEU-ULM GER 1993 34,33 41,49 75,82 19,53

15 99 VALESKY 
Martin

HELIA TEAM CZE 1988 35,35 40,77 76,12 20,01

16 110 BEHA 
Patrick

DSV INLINE TEAM GER 1988 33,33 42,94 76,27 20,24

17 115 SCHAEDLER 
Philipp

NATIONALTEAM GER 1986 37,51 39,12 76,63 20,81

18 60 VACLAVÍK 
Lukáš

SKI KLUB VRCHLABÍ CZE 1994 39,41 37,40 76,81 21,09

19 96 RUMPF 
Johann

SC Mosbach GER 1948 36,69 40,48 77,17 21,66

20 65 KOTZMANN 
Adam

SK MUGO ŠUMPERK CZE 1993 35,88 41,42 77,30 21,87

21 95 MUELLNER 
Manuel

SC Mosbach GER 1991 36,45 41,28 77,73 22,54

22 109 WEIGL 
Markus

NATIONALTEAM GER 1976 39,96 38,55 78,51 23,77

23 88 KILLER 
Steven

SC Mosbach GER 1994 40,92 38,36 79,28 24,99

24 90 ZOERLEIN 
Manuel

DAV NEU-ULM GER 1994 36,37 43,11 79,48 25,30

25 79 HASEK 
Tomas

SKI TEAM LITVINOV CZE 1990 42,96 37,21 80,17 26,39

26 67 JELINEK 
Adam

SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO CZE 1993 41,83 38,81 80,64 27,13
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27 92 MERZ 
Maximilian

DAV NEU-ULM GER 1993 35,72 45,45 81,17 27,97

28 108 WALZ 
Reto

DSV INLINE TEAM GER 1990 39,56 41,69 81,25 28,09

29 80 RYJACEK 
Jan

KL LOKO OLOMOUC CZE 1987 41,05 41,07 82,12 29,47

30 82 VAIC 
Tomas

TJ JACHYMOV CZE 1995 42,87 40,16 83,03 30,90

31 83 LINHART 
Vit

SKI TEAM LITVINOV CZE 1995 38,31 45,25 83,56 31,74

32 49 AMBROS 
Dusan

Ambros Ski club Bratislava SVK 1969 47,60 36,56 84,16 32,68

33 100 GRUBER 
Sebastian

FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1993 50,49 34,03 84,52 33,25

34 66 ZACHA 
Ondrej

Ski klub DDM Brno Lužánky CZE 1993 38,12 46,41 84,53 33,27

35 85 JANDA 
Miroslav

HELIA TEAM CZE 1993 39,82 45,27 85,09 34,15

36 81 DANEK 
Boris

SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO CZE 1962 40,49 45,10 85,59 34,94

37 50 ZVEJNIEKS 
Miks

Latvian Inline-Alpin fed LAT 1995 42,03 43,57 85,60 34,95

38 56 CIVCS 
Toms

Latvian Inline-Alpin fed LAT 1994 42,74 43,52 86,26 35,99

39 105 MERTENS 
Mathias

FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1986 44,01 43,35 87,36 37,73

40 111 WITZMANN 
Klaus Hermann

DSV INLINE TEAM GER 1984 55,90 34,33 90,23 42,25

41 51 VALES 
Martin

Ski klub DDM Brno Lužánky CZE 1995 50,37 41,24 91,61 44,43

42 97 ZVEJNIEKS 
Kristaps

Latvian Inline-Alpin fed LAT 1992 33,30 58,63 91,93 44,93

43 71 LIAVA 
Mairis

Latvian Inline-Alpin fed LAT 1992 47,99 44,41 92,40 45,67

44 86 ZAVODNY 
Martin

SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO CZE 1988 38,35 55,43 93,78 47,85

45 55 KLEINER 
Jan

KL LOKO OLOMOUC CZE 1995 44,02 50,44 94,46 48,92

46 70 STRAKSA 
Kristians

Latvian Inline-Alpin fed LAT 1992 42,09 57,33 99,42 56,74

47 57 MRACNA 
Tomas

SKI KLUB JUNIOR BRNO CZE 1994 49,22 52,33 101,55 60,10

48 68 LACH 
Martin

KL LOKO OLOMOUC CZE 1993 42,28 62,75 105,03 65,58
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P. Janda / CZE

J. Eckert / GER

J.Navratil / CZE

The best 10 participants of the competition

RNK TIME CODE NAME NAT BORN RACEPNT LISTPNT BEST 5

1 63,43 GER0022M RAUSCH
Alexander

GER 1983 0,00 3,46 3,46

2 65,61 GER0020M EDER 
Christoph

GER 1987 3,44 0,72 0,72

3 66,62 CZE0009M KUDELASEK 
Richard

CZE 1987 5,03 3,69 3,69

4 68,78 GER5014M REMMLINGER 
Timo

GER 1993 8,43 7,34

5 69,04 CZE0012M PRSALA 
Vojta

CZE 1991 8,84 10,05

6 69,76 GER0031M MEHLSTAEUBL 
Kai

GER 1992 9,98 12,47

7 71,23 GER5013M LYONS 
Sean

GER 1991 12,30 5,05 5,05

8 72,32 GER0027M MERTENS 
Marc

GER 1988 14,02 7,05 7,05

9 72,34 GER0033M HEUDORFER-MERZ 
Benedikt

GER 1993 14,05 15,05

10 72,72 CZE0019M KRUZIK 
Jakub

CZE 1992 14,65 27,94

19,97

19,97 : 5 = 3,994

= 3,99
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